Cheese Moulds
Tel +34 620094278  / Email: info@dexwor.com            dexwor.com                                          Girona – Spain
Fresh Cheese Moulds
Ricotta Moulds
Microperforated Moulds
Feta Moulds
Block –Moulds
Microperforated Noulds and Multimoulds
For Cheese
Tel +34 620094278  / Email: info@dexwor.com            dexwor.com                                          Girona – Spain
Microperforated Moulds injected in one piece with triangular perforations allowing
perfect dewheying, avoiding volcano effect due to circular perforation making whey
bags inside the cheese and possibility to microperforate whatever shape.
Mould built in PE (Polyethylene) or PP (Polypropylene).
Several models in stock and possibility to make new shapes and dimensions according
to quantities.
Possibility to make multimoulds to fill several moulds at the same time.
Rectangular Model:   Bars for slicing
Cylindrical Model:        Round shape with right angles
Prato Model:   Circular shape with slight round angles.
Gouda Model:   Circular shape with round angles.
Several other shapes (pyramid, planet …)
MICROPERFORATED MOULDS
       email : info@dexwor.com
                                                      Web: http://www.dexwor.com              Girona – SPAIN
  p.1
CODE DIAMETER  HEIGHT WEIGHT
MCL.108.125.140 108           50 0,50 Kg.
MCL.110.140.140 110           60 0,50 Kg.
MCL.125.150.155   125           100 1 Kg.
MCL.130.170.175   130           100 1 Kg.
MCL.145.140.185 145           80 1,2 Kg.
MCL.170.170.215  170          100 2 Kg.
MCL.190.180.240  190          100 2,5 Kg.
MCL.206.175.240  206          100 3 Kgs
MCL.300.220.360  300          120 8 Kgs
CODE           BASE   HEIGHT WEIGHT
MRC.280.187.110    280X110       110 3,5 Kg.
MRC.320.187.110 320X110       110 4,5 Kg.
MRC.220.170.100 220X100       100 2 Kg.
CODE DIAMETER  HEIGHT WEIGHT
MMG.108.125.140 108            60 0,5 Kg.
MMG.206.180.240 206           100 3 Kgs.
MMG.230.200.260 230           120 4 Kgs.
MMG.255.170.285 255           100 4 Kgs.
MMG.300.220.360 300           120 8 Kgs.
CODE DIAMETER  HEIGHT WEIGHT
MPT.108.125.140 108            60 0,5 Kg.
MPT.110.170.140 110            60 0,5 Kg.
MPT.128.140.170 128            80 1 Kg.
MPT.128.170.170 128            80 1 Kg.
MPT.145.170.170 145            80 1,2 Kg.
MPT.150.115.180 150            80 1,2 Kg.
MPT.180.170.215 180           100 2 Kgs.
MPT.206.175.240 206           100 3 Kgs.
MICROPERFORATED MOULDS
       email : info@dexwor.com
                                                      Web: http://www.dexwor.com              Girona – SPAIN
  p.2
CODE            BASE    HEIGHT WEIGHT
MRC.500.300.170    500 x 300       100 15 Kg.
New Moulds 11” x 14” 20 lbs or 40 lbs for Cheddar type cheese
New Model 21” x 14”
CODE DIAMETER  HEIGHT WEIGHT
MMA.105.120.140 105            60 0,5 Kg.
MMA.125.170.175 125           100 1 Kg.
MMA.140.160.170 140           100 1,2 Kg.
MMA.175.160.210 175           100 2 Kg.
MMA.195.175.230 195           100 3 Kg.
MMA.202.175.240  202           100 3,2 Kg.
MMA.206.175.240 206           100 3,5 Kgs.
MPT.206.175.240 206           100 3 Kgs.
Cheese Moulds
Tel +34 620094278  / Email: info@dexwor.com            dexwor.com                                          Girona – Spain
Fresh Cheese Moulds